
2018 -10.5 62     Central Arkansas 470 25 4.3 196 4 247 16 2.6 165 1 -1 73.2 Win Over 223
2016 -24.5 75.5     North Carolina A&T 493 28 3.5 358 3 368 15 3.2 243 2 0 75.0 Win Over 125
2012 -40.5     Nicholls 566 24 7.4 233 0 370 14 4.8 148 5 2 76.6 Win 196
2010 -20.0 62.5     Central Arkansas 539 29 6.7 257 1 319 18 3.5 183 1 0 76.7 Win Under 220
2009 -38.5     Sam Houston St 516 21 5.4 278 0 241 13 3.4 100 1 1 80.0 Win 275
2008 -32.0     Central Arkansas 641 29 7.8 312 1 435 23 2.7 342 2 -2 Win 206
2006     SF Austin 521 27 4.1 346 0 185 12 4.2 79 1 1 Win 336
2004     Missouri St 512 33 6.2 232 2 257 14 4.0 126 0 0 Win 255
2001     Indiana St 570 31 4.0 379 1 69 8 1.6 20 3 3 Win 501
1999     Missouri St 559 29 5.6 228 1 296 15 4.6 166 2 2 Win 263
1998     Missouri St 640 34 4.9 354 2 228 8 3.1 191 0 -1 Win 412

2019 -14.5 48   at California 471 24 4.6 238 1 264 15 2.8 181 2 -3 82.6 Win Under 207
2018 #9 -30.5 66.5   at Stanford 351 17 4.2 214 2 308 15 2.4 258 0 0 87.9 Win Under 43
2018 -3.0 69   at San Jose St 506 27 3.7 365 3 589 31 4.2 446 2 -2 65.2 Loss Over Upset -83
2017 -35.0 55   at San Diego St 513 27 5.3 237 2 315 16 2.1 258 1 1 81.8 Win Push 198
2016 #24 -47.5 81   at Oregon 522 21 6.8 271 3 392 20 2.7 303 2 -1 68.9 Win Push 130
2016 -22.0 70   at Wyoming 472 22 5.7 198 0 263 14 2.8 189 2 1 73.7 Win Under 209
2015 -25.5 54.5   at Hawaii 465 23 6.2 272 2 409 20 3.7 240 0 0 60.5 Win Over 56
2015 -22.5 59   at Nevada 395 22 5.9 163 2 327 22 3.3 238 1 0 65.0 Win Under 68
2014 #11 -42.5 0   at Stanford 461 21 4.7 312 2 115 6 2.3 54 4 0 87.4 Win Over 346
2014 -24.5 50.5   at Colorado St 676 28 6.8 452 1 379 23 5.4 200 0 0 78.8 Win Over 297
2013 -19.0 63   at Nevada 535 30 4.2 268 1 296 11 4.7 178 1 1 76.2 Win Under 239
2012 -22.5   at San Jose St 503 28 5.1 287 1 252 17 1.6 194 6 2 79.2 Win 251
2011 -37.0   at Arizona St 517 24 5.4 300 0 243 12 3.4 155 5 -1 77.6 Win 274
2011 -26.0 58   at Hawaii 637 31 5.2 512 1 196 12 2.0 147 3 2 88.0 Win Over 441
2010 -35.0 56   at California 517 26 4.9 287 0 81 4 0.7 67 2 0 93.0 Win Under 436
2010 -14.0 45.5   at San Jose St 339 15 3.5 225 3 260 12 1.5 223 1 -2 52.0 Loss Under Upset 79
2009 -23.5   at Fresno St 511 21 6.0 201 0 231 12 2.2 188 0 -1 87.2 Win 280
2009 #5 -43.0   at Boise St 386 21 3.1 285 1 234 13 1.6 206 1 -1 64.6 Win 152
2008   at San Jose St 273 15 1.8 231 4 254 13 2.0 193 1 0 Win 19
2007   at San Jose St 345 19 0.6 330 2 286 19 3.1 195 1 4 Win 59
2006 #23   at TCU 461 27 5.1 190 1 251 12 0.9 225 1 2 Win 210
2005   at Stanford 192 12 2.5 118 3 361 20 2.4 251 2 -1 Loss -169
1997   at Idaho 434 20 4.5 255 3 300 16 2.2 241 4 2 Win 134

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

To
ta

l o
n 

Ga
m

e

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

62-34
45-7
49-7
51-0 33-40

16-20
26-39

12-25
13-28
4-15

25-3939-13558-21

45-21
49-14

41-14
56-3

48-191
59-331
58-286

66-16 46-22219-3445-333

23-34

24-37
14-19
20-27
20-28

45-280 33-131

Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ya
rd

s

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Passing

 G
am

e G
ra

de

FCS OPP

Tu
rn

ov
er

sRushing

At
te

mp
s

Co
mp

Sk
s B

y

Av
er

ag
e

Ye
ar

 P
lay

ed

Li
ne

 o
n 

Ga
m

e

At
te

mp
s

Tu
lsa

FC
S 

OP
P

Tu
lsa

Points

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

Rushing

Av
er

ag
e

- - SITE - -

To
ta

l o
n 

Ga
m

e

12-21
39-125

63-274 17-25

DE
F 

FD

Tulsa vs FCS OPP - Last 24 Years Matchups

Rank

17-36

Home, Away or Neutral (†)

FC
S 

OP
P

32-82

Ya
rd

s

Ya
rd

s

Co
mp

At
te

mp
ts

15-24

Tulsa

38-27

UC Davis vs FBS OPP - Last 24 Years Matchups
Rank

Li
ne

 o
n 

Ga
m

e Points - - SITE - -
FBS OPP UC Davis

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

FB
S 

OP
P 

Ga
m

e 
Gr

ad
e

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

Home, Away or Neutral (†)

FB
S 

OP
P

UC
 D

av
is

FB
S 

OP
P

UC
 D

av
is

Ya
rd

s

At
te

mp
ts

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

At
te

mp
s

Up
se

t?

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

DE
F 

FD

Rushing Passing

Co
mp

At
te

mp
s

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

27-13 51-233 16-28 30-83 20-38

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Co
mp

At
te

mp
ts

28-56
38-44 38-141 28-52 34-143 37-57
30-10 33-137 17-33 21-50

19-27
45-22 48-274 11-15 26-74

19-24
53-28 37-251 21-30 33-89 27-47
38-17 52-276 17-23 27-57

56-14 24-125 43-60 24-49 12-27

19-33
47-27 31-193 17-24 46-169

24-34 36-58
25-118 13-27

14-24

21-34
36-7 64-267 21-27

48-14 40-217 24-32 26-88 18-30

9-26
13-14 33-114 16-24 24-37 20-34
52-3 47-230 20-28 19-14

19-42
34-16 33-101 22-31 17-28 24-36
51-0 52-310 8-13 20-43

Ye
ar

 P
lay

ed

31-17 39-232 13-23 27-89

49-21 33-224 25-34 33-179

32-47
45-0 32-149 21-30 27-61 12-22

42-216

42-282
44-238
42-329
43-175

14-24
21-42

30-49
28-130
12-37

39-136
42-141
35-93
25-106

15-32
8-42
24-34

45-13

13-10
34-14
46-13
17-20
44-14

24-42
26-15
53-271
30-74
40-179

26-34
25-34
18-23
8-21
19-32

30-61
29-91
28-26
46-110
27-59

21-34
27-45
15-28
23-44
22-42


